Selected Assembly: root
Model Number: TCD121C40CAA
Selected Assembly: dbb8fdd8-0216-4e0f-be61-74cedbb4d807
TCDUP213A PARTS LIST
Parts List Number: TCD213A0#TCDUP213A
Model Number: TCD121C40CAA
TCDUP213A PARTS LIST
Parts List Number: TCD213A0#TCDUP213A
Model Number: TCD121C40CAA
Part No. Reference Quantity Description
Selected Assembly: 9e5dc5c2-4417-45d9-9a3f-8e66336b3769
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number: TCD213A0#TCDUP213A
Model Number: TCD121C40CAA
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number: TCD213A0#TCDUP213A
Model Number: TCD121C40CAA
Part No. Reference Quantity Description
Selected Assembly: 4841aeb8-2926-4e2d-850f-80e0ad16c9e0
GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 1
Parts List Number: TCD213A0#TCDUP213A
Model Number: TCD121C40CAA
GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 1
Parts List Number: TCD213A0#TCDUP213A
Model Number: TCD121C40CAA
Part No. Reference Quantity Description
ANG00927       * 1 ANGLE; BOTTOM COIL SUPPORT
BOF00222      14 1 BLOCKOFF; CORNER POST
BOF00268      43 1 BLOCKOFF; AIR ASSY
BOF00270      45 1 BLOCKOFF; AIR ASSY
BOF00388      25 1 BLOCKOFF;HEAT SECTION ASSEMBLY
BRK01996      69 1 BRACKET; LEFT HAT SECTION
BRK02400       * 1 BRACKET; DRAIN PAN END
CNL00282      20 1 CHANNEL; HEAT SECTION ASSEMBLY
CNT01584      63 1 CONTROL; LOW PRESSURE, OPEN 7, CLOSE 22 PSI, 55 LEAD LENGTH
CNT01585      66 1 CONTROL, LOW PRESSURE, 7 OPEN/22 CLOSE
COV01353       2 1 COVER, MANUAL FRESH AIR,  24.42 X 11.71
COV01377       3 1 COVER, EVAPORATOR TOP ASSEMBLY
COV01378       4 1 COVER, HEAT SECTION TOP ASSEMBLY
FLR00063      53 4 FILTER; 20X25X2
FLR00099      54 2 FILTER, 20X20X2
GKT02118      16 1 GASKET; .25 THK X 3.00 X 4.00
GRM00271       * 1 GROMMET; .90 ID X .06 GROOVE
INS00785      47 2 INSULATION; 1.12 ID X .38W X 6FT. LG
PNN01115       6 1 PANEL; EVAPORATOR, ACCESS, ASSEMBLY
PNN01118       8 1 PANEL; CONDENSER, SECTION ACCESS
PNN01121      11 1 PANEL; LEFT END, ASSEMBLY
PNN02109      28 1 PANEL; POWER INLET ASSEMBLY
PNN02151      23 1 PANEL;TOP VESTIBULE
PNN02153      24 1 PANEL;BOTTOM VESTIBULE
PNN08134       7 1 PANEL, LOWER ACCESS HEAT SECTION
PNN08136      21 1 PANEL, SLIDING ACCESS HEAT SECTION
PNN08138      22 1 PANEL, UPPER ACCESS HEAT SECTION
RIV00009       * 2 RIVET; 3/16', ALUMINUM, BLIND AD64BS
SCR01498      70 14 SCREW; 10-16 X .50 SHEET METAL
SHD00298       * 1 SHIELD; DRIP SUCTION LINE
SUP01474      18 1 SUPPORT;CORNER POST FRONT ASSEMBLY
SUP01475      19 1 SUPPORT;CORNER POST REAR ASSEMBLY
SUP02915      68 1 SUPPORT; LEFT HAT SECTION ASSEMBLY
SUP03282      67 2 SUPPORT; FAN AND COIL
TER00312       * 26 TERMINAL; 8IN. TIE CABLE
TUB04915      41 1 TUBE; LIQUID CHECK (INCLUDES DHY00225)
TUB04925      39 1 TUBE; LIQUID, DRIER TO COLLECTOR
TUB07875      36 1 TUBE; DISCHARGE LINE ASSEMBLY
TUB08029      42 1 TUBE; LIQUID ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES DHY00225)
TUB08094      40 1 TUBE; LIQUID (DRIER TO COLLECTOR)
TUB08923      37 1 TUBE; SUCTION CKT 1
TUB08924      38 1 TUBE; SUCTION CKT 2
Selected Assembly: 1ed8b07c-3362-4645-a9a7-25fe1b3bb05a
GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 2
Parts List Number: TCD213A0#TCDUP213A
Model Number: TCD121C40CAA
GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIEW 2
Parts List Number: TCD213A0#TCDUP213A
Model Number: TCD121C40CAA
Part No. Reference Quantity Description
BAS01477       1 1 BASE; ASSEMBLY
BOF00223      15 1 BLOCKOFF; CORNER POST
BOF00247       5 1 BLOCKOFF; ID COIL BOTTOM ASSY
BOF00269      44 1 BLOCKOFF; AIR ASSY
BOF00389      26 1 BLOCKOFF;TOP INDOOR FAN FRONT ASSEMBLY
BOF00390      27 1 BLOCKOFF;TOP INDOOR FAN REAR